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STARTLISTE ASK CUP 2024
Bane: Frogner Stadion

Dato: 13.01.2024
Arrangør: Aktiv SK

500 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
016 i. H Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL

2
010 i. H Amelija Barzdaite Båstad IL Skøyter
017 y. R Arya Bottegård Geithus IL

3
018 i. H Sandra Michalec Geithus IL
027 y. R Hilde Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub

500 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
039 i. H Victor Dahl Asker Skøyteklubb
041 y. R Trygve Dahlen Asker Skøyteklubb

2
036 i. H Tarjei Bøe Handagard Asker Skøyteklubb
040 y. R Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
034 i. H Liv Griffin Otte Asker Skøyteklubb
003 y. R Lillian Sparby Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

2
048 i. H Selja Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

001 y. R Maia Sofie Allum
Sandefjord
Skøiteklubb

500 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
019 i. H Eivind Olsen Geithus IL
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500 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

2
006 i. H Anthon Emiil Caspersen

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

028 y. R Sondre Hagen Boldingh Oslo Skøiteklub

500 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
008 i. H Josefine Haldorsen Sømme

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

2
029 i. H Ella Wotherspoon Oslo Skøiteklub
020 y. R Thea Myhre Geithus IL

500 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
005 i. H Elias Myhren Gjøvik Skøyteklubb
052 y. R Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Aktiv Skøyteklubb

500 m Para

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
043 i. H Johanne Berg Asker Skøyteklubb

2
011 i. H Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL Skøyter
038 y. R Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
021 i. H Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL

2
007 i. H Astrid Eide Kirkesæther

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

031 y. R Silje Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub
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500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

3
032 i. H Eira Sørheim Oslo Skøiteklub
049 y. R Helle S. Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

4
051 i. H Sunniva Johannessen Aktiv Skøyteklubb
030 y. R Josephine Stenback Oslo Skøiteklub

500 m Gutter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
033 i. H Bastian Hagen Boldingh Oslo Skøiteklub

2
009 i. H Martinus Haldorsen Sømme

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

044 y. R Axel Haartsen Njøs Aktiv Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
050 i. H Inka Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb
045 y. R Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv Skøyteklubb

500 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
046 i. H Knut Pedersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb
012 y. R Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL Skøyter

100 m Rekrutt

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
024 i. H Lilje Russ Oslo Skøiteklub
047 y. R Liv Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

2
002 i. H Joar Sparby Gjøvik Skøyteklubb
015 y. R Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL
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100 m Rekrutt

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

3
013 i. H Olaf Heikki Salenius Drammens SK
035 y. R Gaute Bøe Handagard Asker Skøyteklubb

4
022 i. H Sanna Hagen-Boldingh Oslo Skøiteklub
004 y. R Eline Myhren Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

5
037 i. H Oscar Dahl Flagestad Asker Skøyteklubb
023 y. R Anna Wotherspoon Oslo Skøiteklub

6
014 i. H Julio Daniel Llarena Drammens SK
025 y. R Nora Russ Oslo Skøiteklub

7
042 i. H Olav Åboen Irion Asker Skøyteklubb
026 y. R Atle Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub

Flytte start

Flytte start

400 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
018 i. H Sandra Michalec Geithus IL

2
027 i. H Hilde Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub
017 y. R Arya Bottegård Geithus IL

3
016 i. H Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL
010 y. R Amelija Barzdaite Båstad IL Skøyter

400 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
039 i. H Victor Dahl Asker Skøyteklubb
040 y. R Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker Skøyteklubb

2
036 i. H Tarjei Bøe Handagard Asker Skøyteklubb
041 y. R Trygve Dahlen Asker Skøyteklubb
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400 m Rekrutt

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
025 i. H Nora Russ Oslo Skøiteklub

2
037 i. H Oscar Dahl Flagestad Asker Skøyteklubb
026 y. R Atle Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub

3
014 i. H Julio Daniel Llarena Drammens SK
047 y. R Liv Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

4
024 i. H Lilje Russ Oslo Skøiteklub
002 y. R Joar Sparby Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

5
035 i. H Gaute Bøe Handagard Asker Skøyteklubb
004 y. R Eline Myhren Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

6
013 i. H Olaf Heikki Salenius Drammens SK
015 y. R Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL

Pause

30 min pause med ispreparering og premier for Rekrutt, G10 og J10

1000 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
048 i. H Selja Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb
034 y. R Liv Griffin Otte Asker Skøyteklubb

2
003 i. H Lillian Sparby Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

001 y. R Maia Sofie Allum
Sandefjord
Skøiteklubb

1000 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
006 i. H Anthon Emiil Caspersen

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

2
028 i. H Sondre Hagen Boldingh Oslo Skøiteklub
019 y. R Eivind Olsen Geithus IL
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1000 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
029 i. H Ella Wotherspoon Oslo Skøiteklub

2
008 i. H Josefine Haldorsen Sømme

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

020 y. R Thea Myhre Geithus IL

1000 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
052 i. H Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Aktiv Skøyteklubb
005 y. R Elias Myhren Gjøvik Skøyteklubb

Flytte start

Flytte start

1500 m Para

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
038 i. H Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker Skøyteklubb

2
011 i. H Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL Skøyter
043 y. R Johanne Berg Asker Skøyteklubb

1500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
007 i. H Astrid Eide Kirkesæther

Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

2
021 i. H Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL
051 y. R Sunniva Johannessen Aktiv Skøyteklubb
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1500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

3
032 i. H Eira Sørheim Oslo Skøiteklub
049 y. R Helle S. Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

4
030 i. H Josephine Stenback Oslo Skøiteklub
031 y. R Silje Solgård Oslo Skøiteklub

1500 m Gutter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
044 i. H Axel Haartsen Njøs Aktiv Skøyteklubb

2
033 i. H Bastian Hagen Boldingh Oslo Skøiteklub

009 y. R Martinus Haldorsen Sømme
Tønsbergs
Turnforening Hurtigløp

1500 m Jenter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
045 i. H Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv Skøyteklubb
050 y. R Inka Boldingh Debernard Aktiv Skøyteklubb

1500 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
012 i. H Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL Skøyter
046 y. R Knut Pedersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb


